
Specification Sheet:
(TYPICAL VALUES)

Color =

Specific Gravity =

MON =

RON = 

(R+M)/2 = 

Oxygen Content =             wt. %

Oxidation Stability (min.) = 1440+

Leaded / Unleaded = 

RVP =                 psi

Distillation

IBP =              °F

10% =             °F

50% =             °F

90% =             °F

FBP =             °F

H:C ratio =

O:C ratio = 

Stoichiometric A/F Ratio =

Rev =

UTV96

Light Green

0.7150

95.4

102.2

98.8

3.76

Unleaded

5.07

117.1

165.7

203.7

266.2

395.4

2.27

0.03

14.38
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